

TR(NDPS) 10/2024

Reg No.10/2024

CNR Number WBEM010054542024

Order No.02/ Date.29.07.2024

Today is fixed for production of the accused persons from PC.

Both the accused persons are produced from P/C. They are taken into custody and remanded to J/C till 12.08.2024.

Seen the inspection memos and other relevant papers.

As per resolution of the local Bar Association, the case is adjourned this day.

Fixing 12.08.2024 for production of the accused persons and I.O' report.

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court.
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur