

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk,
Purba Medinipur

T.R (NDPS) 10 of 2024
Reg No-10 of 2024

Order No. 26 dt. 03.04.2025

Today fixed for production of the accused persons and IO's report.

The accused person namely Sk Sirajul , Tapas Maity are not produced from J/C .
Report has not received yet. The case proceeding of this day has exhausted through V.C
(google meet link uzk-gchx-feg).

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 17-04-2025 for production of the accused persons and IO's report.

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk,
Purba Medinipur

MACC 353 of 2020
Reg No-353 of 2020

Kalpana Maity Vs Thakurdas Bag and others

Exhibit list of Op

Sl No	Exhibit Number	Description	Date	Remark
1.	Exhibit D1	The authorization letter	03-04-2025	

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur