

In the Court of learned Judge, Special Court, ::Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.

T.R (NDPS) 10 of 2024

Reg No 10 of 2024

Present:- Present : Annada Shankar Mukhopadhyay (ADJ 4th Court Tamluk)
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
cum Special Judge, Purba Medinipur at Tamluk.

Order No. 38 Date :29.11.2025

The case record put up this day as per prayer of the ld advocate for the accused persons .
The put up petiiton is allowed. Ld advocate for the accused person files a bail petition. copy served
to the ld P.P. in-ch. Let the C/D be called for.
Fixing 10-12-2025 for hearing of bail petition and production of C/D .

Judge,
Special Court on Electricity Act.
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur(I/C)